INERTIA® CONNEXX™
DEFORMITY
71-055, Rev D
Nexxt Spine, LLC
14425 Bergen Blvd, Suite B
Noblesville, IN 46060
(317) 436-7801

Rotate to separate
Pull Housing out
1 2
3
NOTE: Housings are single use.
After Housing removal, discard the Housing.
28
Modular, Versatile, Effi  cient
I N E R T I A ®  C O N N E X X ™
D E F O R M I T Y
IMPLANT PART NUMBERS
*By Request, contact Info@NexxtSpine.com for full SKU off ering.
Green rows indicate Standard Order.
IMPLANT PART NUMBERS
Standard P/N Description
10-28-CC2639* Adj Cross Connector, 26-39 mm
10-28-CC2329 Adj Cross Connector, 23-29mm LP
10-28-CC2939 Adj Cross Connector, 29-39mm LP
10-28-CC3944 Adj Cross Connector, 39-44 mm
10-28-CC4250 Adj Cross Connector, 42-50 mm
10-28-CC4964 Adj Cross Connector, 49-64 mm
10-28-CC6494* Adj Cross Connector, 64-94 mm
Standard P/N Description
20-26-DW R2R Connector, Double Open
20-26-DW65* R2R Connector, Double Open, 6.5/5.5
20-26-SL R2R Connector, Side Load
20-26-SW R2R Connector, Single Open
10-26-EE5555* 5.5-5.5 R2R Connector, Inline
10-26-WD5555 5.5-5.5 R2R Connector, WB
10-26-DM5555* 5.5-5.5 R2R Connector, Domino
Adjustable CrossLynxx Connectors Rod to Rod Connectors
Standard P/N Description
20-27X-45 Bypass Rod L/R 45mm
20-27X-150 Bypass Rod L/R 150mm
20-27X-40:150* Bypass Rod L/R 40-150mm
Standard P/N Description
20-25-25 Off set connector, 25mm
20-25-30 Off set connector, 30mm
20-25-35 Off set connector, 35mm
20-25-40* Off set connector, 40mm
20-25-45* Off set connector, 45mm
20-25-60 Off set connector, 60mm
Bypass RodsOff set Connectors
29
Modular, Versatile, Effi  cient
I N E R T I A ®  C O N N E X X ™
D E F O R M I T Y
IMPLANT PART NUMBERS (CONT.)
*By Request, contact Info@NexxtSpine.com for full SKU off ering.
Green rows indicate Standard Order.
Standard P/N Description
20-HD-01 Housing, Dual Rod
20-HD-02 Reduction Housing, Dual Rod
Standard P/N Description
20-LC-01 Set Screw
Standard P/N Description
20-RZ-100200 Ø5.5mm, 100mm x 200mm
Standard P/N Description
10-7-55120 Straight Rod Ø5.5mm x 120mm
10-7-55130 Straight Rod Ø5.5mm x 130mm
10-7-55140 Straight Rod Ø5.5mm x 140mm
10-7-55150 Straight Rod Ø5.5mm x 150mm
10-7-55200 Straight Rod Ø5.5mm x 200mm
10-7-55400 Straight Rod Ø5.5mm x 400mm
10-7-55XXX* Straight Rod Ø5.5mm x 25-175mm
Standard P/N Description
10-8-55XXX* Hex, Line, Ø5.5 x 25-600mm
10-38-55XXX* Double Prebent Rod, Ø5.5 x 30-120mm
10-51-55XXX* CoCr, Hex, Lined, Ø5.5 x 25-600mm
10-53-55XXX* CoCr, Lined, Ø5.5 x 25-600mm
Standard P/N Description
20-UDR-XXXX-XX* Uniplanar Screws: Ø4.5-7.5 x 20-100mm
20-UDS-XXXX-XX* Uniplanar Reduction Screws:
Ø4.5-7.5 x 20-100mm
Dual Rod Housings
Set ScrewsOff set Z-Rod